DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
June, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR440MFS/D
Switch Mode Power
Rectifiers

DFNW5
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR440MFST1G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
1500 /
Tape & Reel
MBR440MFST3G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
5000 /
Tape & Reel
NRVB440MFST1G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
1500 /
Tape & Reel
NRVB440MFST3G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
5000 /
Tape & Reel
NRVB440MFSWFT1G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
1500 /
Tape & Reel
NRVB440MFSWFT3G SO−8 FL
(Pb−Free)
5000 /
Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)